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Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total QD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

 Krungthai

501-6-07793-2

U doriintuaeTud

THAPAE BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-05-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsolne

Account Detail

Account No.  501-6-06838-0 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Wszuedoniondio ot Alias Name =
Branch Name  THAPAE BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 03-10-2024 ﬁ?'"'u'lg ﬂﬁﬂq

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download Q/

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: - (mqa'msmm ﬁmam)

Specific Period: Today

i 1 e
1 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,560.00 11,560.00 = 108682
2 05-09-2024 931001 : BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 31,560.00 = 108682
3 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,740.00 35,300.00 108682
4 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 36,000.00 108682
5 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 36,150.00 108682
6 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 650.00 36,800.00 108682
7 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 37,280.00 108682
8 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,242.00 47,522.00 108682
9 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,904.00 51,426.00 108682
10 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,000.00 59,426.00 108682
11 05-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,450.00 62,876.00 108682
12 06-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 16,340.00 79,216.00 108682
13 06-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -30,242.00 48,974.00 0501
14 06-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -650.00 48,324.00 0501
15 06-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -16,644.00 31,680.00 0501
16 06-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -3,740.00 27,940.00 0501
17 06-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -8,150.00 19,790.00 0501
18 06-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -3,450.00 16,340.00 108682
19 06-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -16,340.00 0.00 0501
20 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
21 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,716.88 15,716.88 108682
22 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,830.00 17,546.88 108682
23 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,486.00 21,032.88 108682
24 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,300.00 33,332.88 108682
25 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 33,812.88 108682
26 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 37,812.88 108682

about:blank 1/3
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10-09-2024
10-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
13-09-2024
16-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDDT
BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

about:blank

GFMIS/108682 1,960.00

GFMIS/108682 2,500.00
GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
GFMIS/108682 3,500.00
GFMIS/108682 2,000.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -12,300.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -2,500.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -4,000.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -25,162.88
CHIANGMAI PROV -2,000.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -480.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -1,830.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -3,500.00
CHIANGMAI PROV 3,500.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -3,500.00
GFMIS/108682 1,184.00
GFMIS/108682 3,408.00
GFMIS/ 108682 ' g)6,000.00
GFMé)fH«llu'lﬂﬂ ﬁg.oo
GrMf5)10d68 QI %E4Y.00
GFMIS/108682 4,520.00
GFMIS/108682 9,788.00
GFMIS/108682 9,286.00
GFMIS/ 1086348117135 SUNY mmo
GFMIS/108682 15,500.00
epmsno&mﬁquim‘iﬂﬁfmm
GFMIS/108682 12,500.00
GFMIS/108682 25,800.00
GFMIS/108682 9,000.00
GFMIS/108682 3,280.00
GFMIS/108682 1,240.00
GFMIS/108682 6,600.00
GFMIS/108682 2,004.00
GFMIS/108682 4,642.00
GFMIS/108682 8,000.00
GFMIS/108682 5,986.00
GFMIS/108682 706.00
CHIANGMAT PROV -69,870.00
GFMIS/108682 3,000.00
GFMIS/108682 9,980.00
GFMIS/108682 12,000.00
GFMIS/108682 1,500.00
GFMIS/108682 150.00
GFMIS/108682 3,410.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -3,280.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -15,500.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -21,520.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -10,424.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -706.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -27,126.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -12,500.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -17,890.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -150.00
CHIANGMAI PROV -12,000.00
GFMIS/108682 111,145.00
GFMIS/108682 4,329.00

39,772.88
42,272.88
46,272.88
49,772.88
51,772.88
39,472.88
36,972.88
32,972.88

7,810.00
5,810.00
5,330.00
3,500.00
0.00
3,500.00
0.00
1,184.00
4,592.00
20,592.00
30,092.00
34,734.00
39,254.00
49,042.00
58,328.00
63,028.00
78,528.00
81,168.00
93,668.00

119,468.00

128,468.00

131,748.00

132,988.00

139,588.00

141,592.00

146,234.00

154,234.00

160,220.00

160,926.00
91,056.00
94,056.00

104,036.00

116,036.00

117,536.00

117,686.00

121,096.00

117,816.00

102,316.00
80,796.00
70,372.00
69,666.00
42,540.00
30,040.00
12,150.00
12,000.00

0.00

111,145.00

115,474.00

108682

108682
108682
108682
108682
0501
0501
0501
050
0501
0501
0501
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0501
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0501
0501
0501
050
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
0501
108682
108682
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L Date b ".'I‘s‘lglanqe‘ g

83 20-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,300.00 138,774.00 108682

84 20-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 139,524.00 108682
85  25-00-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAT PROV -129,366.00 10,158.00 0501
86 25-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 10,656.00 108682
87  25-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,955.00 18,613.00 108682
88 25-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,220,00 39,833.00 108682
89 25-09-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -21,220.00 18,613.00 0501
90 25092024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -7,955.00 10,658.00 0501
91 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -500.00 10,15800 0501
92 26092024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 10,878.00 108682
93 26092024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -720.00 10,158.00 0501
94 26092024 K19294 PADWP e —— -8,658.00  1,50000 0501
95  26-09-2024 K19294 PADWP o -1,500.00 000 0501
10900022715001541 '
96  27-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 9,000.00 108682
97 27-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,645.56 14,645.56 108682
98 27-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 16,645.56 108682
99 27-09-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -9,000.00 764556 0501
100 27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -5,645.56 2,00000 0501
101 27-09-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -2,000.00 000 0501

Total: e

-512,019.

512,019.44 4

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

dungnde
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Krungthai
nsolne

Account Detail

Account No, 501-6-10597-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  ddnviudsznedenyaaduolug Alias Name =
Branch Name  THAPAE BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 23-09-2024 ﬁﬁl Lunlﬂ ﬂ ﬁit‘
Q !

anamsim fued

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -
‘qlf
Specific Period: Today 15mﬁ'n4wq1m'iﬂ{]

Dae ‘
1 20-09-2024 N/A DD TR fr 5017072268 390.00 390.00 0501
2 23-09-2024 [ ITBANK PBDWT G9051 -0700500173 -190.00 200.00 0501
3 23-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9051 -0700500173 -200.00 0.00 0501

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank ) 11
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Krungthai
nsvlng

Account Detail

Account No.  501-6-10552-9 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  difnvru dssiedoniagd uaTuy Alias Name  dszsvduviovduaTus
Branch Name THAPAE BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 17-09-2024 ﬂ?1 Lu1 Q ﬂ é{ﬂ Q

o

(UNANIIIUM  AIWBA)

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -
-,
Specific Period: Today Windnegimsujunau

Date . TellerId ‘T . Tax . Balance InitB

! ey wnos Ao waa S : ! 7
1 13-09-2024 670574 TSTDCA na##UID=6705744 #7 50.00 50.00 0521
2 17-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT (9051 -0700500173 -50.00 0.00 0501

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 17
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